
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC SINGLES QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MARCH 15, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK I

3 #2 #7 #9 #10 #10Z #11C #11K #12 #13B#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Bauman S. Fox K. Anderson B. Baker A. Stay, Jr.

1 KAW YAM HON HON KAW SUZ HON KAW HONHON

1 17.447 17.399 17.413 17.634 17.634 19.250 18.075 17.521 18.36318.408

2 17.579 17.256 17.352 17.654 17.575 18.984 18.013 17.539 18.33017.363

3 17.529 17.150 17.413 17.555 17.650 19.354 17.744 17.503 18.20017.446

4 17.552 17.235 17.198 17.474 17.504 19.865 17.688 18.589 18.07717.267

998 17.447 17.150 17.198 17.474 17.504 18.984 17.688 17.503 18.077MIN 17.267

17.579 17.399 17.413 17.654 17.650 19.865 18.075 18.589 18.363MAX 18.408

17.527 17.260 17.344 17.579 17.591 19.363 17.880 17.788 18.243AVG 17.621

3 #15 #17 #19 #20 #23 #26B #27 #28 #29#14B
2 B. Hazel N. Cheza H. Wiles I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. L. Carson R. Pearson S. Russell J. Mataya

1 HON KAW HON HON YAM HON YAM HON KAWHON

1 17.832 17.673 18.231 17.871 17.744 17.859 17.523 17.620 17.86018.876

2 17.893 17.568 17.797 17.551 17.651 17.546 17.931 17.638 17.59118.187

3 17.856 17.532 17.777 17.636 17.578 17.904 17.543 17.551 18.14917.916

4 17.384 17.780 17.625 17.655 17.380 17.554 17.58217.595

998 17.832 17.384 17.777 17.551 17.578 17.380 17.523 17.551 17.582MIN 17.595

17.893 17.673 18.231 17.871 17.744 17.904 17.931 17.638 18.149MAX 18.876

17.860 17.539 17.896 17.671 17.657 17.672 17.666 17.591 17.796AVG 18.144

3 #32 #33 #33E #34 #35 #37 #41 #42 #43P#30
2 B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer J. Schnabel Jr. M. Avila J. DeRuyter B. Mueller J. Wood B. Hazel B. Smith D. Carter

1 KAW SUZ HON HON HON SUZ HON HON HONHON

1 17.694 17.519 17.711 17.691 17.760 17.716 18.091 17.847 17.66417.671

2 18.160 17.705 17.738 17.681 17.786 17.745 17.981 17.593 18.45017.503

3 17.891 17.617 17.412 17.578 18.030 17.615 18.019 17.580 17.77523.986

4 17.722 17.615 17.579 17.598 17.701 17.858 17.952 17.433 17.707

998 17.694 17.519 17.412 17.578 17.701 17.615 17.952 17.433 17.664MIN 17.503

18.160 17.705 17.738 17.691 18.030 17.858 18.091 17.847 18.450MAX 17.671

17.867 17.614 17.610 17.637 17.819 17.734 18.011 17.613 17.899AVG 17.587

3 #44C #49 #51Z #53 #54 #55K #58 #60 #61#44
2 B. Robinson C. Sconyers C. Cose S. Raggio D. Taylor M. Rush D. Erickson A. Carpinello E. Beers D. Crow

1 HON HON HON YAM SUZ YAM HON YAM HONHON

1 17.782 17.592 18.216 17.767 17.698 18.004 18.072 17.712 18.26217.591

2 17.949 17.655 17.782 17.560 17.619 18.033 17.878 17.877 18.07417.381

3 18.002 17.421 18.196 17.585 17.664 18.048 18.140 17.759 18.21517.381

4 18.223 17.451 17.923 17.608 17.492 17.956 17.825 17.695 17.97217.321

998 17.782 17.421 17.782 17.560 17.492 17.956 17.825 17.695 17.972MIN 17.321

18.223 17.655 18.216 17.767 17.698 18.048 18.140 17.877 18.262MAX 17.591

17.989 17.530 18.029 17.630 17.618 18.010 17.979 17.761 18.131AVG 17.419

3 #65 #67W #69 #69F #71 #73 #80 #90 #91#64A
2 E. Baer C. Texter B. Lehfeldt J. Halbert B. Evans D. Mullen II D. Lawrence S. Bonsey J. Hartrich M. Martin

1 HON YAM YAM YAM HON HON HON HON HONKAW

1 17.849 18.272 17.906 19.504 17.544 17.659 17.906 17.917 17.80217.691

2 17.630 17.953 17.558 17.870 17.369 17.733 17.981 18.359 17.54117.761

3 17.545 17.992 17.477 17.960 17.692 17.752 17.777 17.567 17.56018.420

4 17.424 18.038 17.383 20.399 17.506 17.499 18.121 17.730 17.80917.729

998 17.424 17.953 17.383 17.870 17.369 17.499 17.777 17.567 17.541MIN 17.691

17.849 18.272 17.906 20.399 17.692 17.752 18.121 18.359 17.809MAX 18.420

17.612 18.064 17.581 18.933 17.528 17.661 17.946 17.893 17.678AVG 17.900
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3 #98#92
2 K. Vance K. Kolkman

1 KAWHON

1 17.83117.923

2 17.63317.570

3 17.67117.975

4 17.440

998 17.440MIN 17.570

17.831MAX 17.975

17.644AVG 17.823
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